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Clear with yellow-green tinge

Liqueur

Prepared by creating an infusion of myrtle leaves 
hand-picked at the perfect ripeness, and a water 

and alcohol solution of 47% by volume. The 
infusion sits for 4-6 months, then the liquid is 
separated from the solids and sugar is added. 
Water is then added until the desired alcohol 

content is reached.

Water

Alcohol

Infusion of myrtle leaves

Contains SULPHUR DIOXIDE / SULPHITES (>10 ppm)

ALLERGENS

Alivini 
Product 

Code

975

233

ENERGY

MIRTO BIANCO 1929

Crafted from the most aromatic leaves of the myrtle plant, an evergreen shrub that grows spontaneously in the unspoilt lands of 
Sardinia. Produced naturally, without any colourings or flavourings, it owes its elegant and delicate taste to slow maceration in pure 
alcohol and a faithful respect for ancient production methods. On the nose, it reveals multiple aromas, with the prominent presence 
of myrtle essential oil accompanied by characteristic notes of thyme, laurel, sage, rosemary, and mastic, evoking the richness of the 
Mediterranean scrub. The palate is elegant and enveloping, a harmonious union of sweet and bitter, with vegetal nuances that lead 

to an extremely delicate, lingering finish. Mirto Bianco is like a soft Sardinian summer breeze, offering an authentic, refined, and 
captivating experience. Best enjoyed cool at the end of a meal, it allows the full complexity of its aromas and flavours to shine, 

creating a lingering embrace of Mediterranean memories.

VALUES 

MIR-CARTA--------04D

Production Area 

Grapes
(if applicable)

Colour

Each 100ml

Category

Product 
Name

%

SARDEGNA, ITALY

N/A

DIETARY SUITABILITY 

CLOSURE TYPE

 Contains NUTS (shell and nuts) & products made from NUTS

Contains CELERY & products made from CELERY 

CERTIFIED VEGETARIAN

Contains GLUTEN & products made from GLUTEN

Alberto Mason

Contains PEANUTS & products made from PEANUTS

Contains MUSTARD & products made from MUSTARD

Contains SESAME SEEDS & products made from SESAME SEEDS

Contains LUPINS

Contains MOLLUSCS & CRUSTACEANS

Contains SOYA & products made from SOYA

Distributed to the UK by

APPROVED BY

TECHNICAL SHEET
with

Allergens & Tasting Notes

KJ

Kcal

List of Ingredients

Your Logo 

Tasting Notes and PairingProduct Picture

Bottle Size

Alcohol by Volume 

Contains EGG (used in fining: e.g. egg albumin)

Contains FISH (used in fining: e.g. isinglass)

Contains MILK (used in fining: e.g. casein or potassium caseinate)

DATE

SHELF LIFE

STORAGE CONDITIONS

ISSUED BY DATE

4 years

Store at a stable, cool temperature between 12–18 °C, away from direct sunlight 
and heat sources. Chill before serving.

GDT 09.01.202607/01/2026

Dropdown Menu

Plastic Stopper

CERTIFIED VEGAN

CERTIFIED BIODYNAMIC

CERTIFIED ORGANIC

SUITABLE for VEGANS

SUITABLE for VEGETARIANS

Select one of the following options: Cork Stopper, Glass Stopper, Plastic 
Stopper, Screw Cap (Stelvin)

INGREDIENTS 

18.0


